
Wittevrouwen 56   |   1358CD Almere   |   The Netherlands   |   Phone: +31-36-5211588

www.cablexpert.com   |   postmaster@cablexpert.com

www.cablexpert.com TK-NS-01
Precision knife set, 16 pcs

Get the right tool and work with comfort-
Compact set of blades-
Perfect for everyday use in and around your home or office-
Practical storage case-

Features

16-pcs precision knife and needle set-
Razor sharp blades in several different shapes-
Comfortable precision handle-
Practical case for safe storage-

Certificates

Package contents

Packaging

13x knife blade
2x needle
1x knife handle

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

40
0.0384
7.48
175x30x35 mm
400x240x400 mm
CN
8716309102742
8207903000
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